Parker Autoclave Engineers
Large Bore Medium Pressure,
2-Way Ball Valves for 20,000 psi MAWP Service!
With the addition of this pressure rating to our  existing
½" and ¾" bore ball valves, we now offer four different
bore size valves from ¼" to ¾" bore  capable of a
maximum of 20,000 psi working pressure.
These valves incorporate one-piece trunnion style ball

Contact factory for pressure reduction.
** Special materials often have reduced MAWP ratings, see Technical brochure for assistance.
Ordering Guide:
Dimensions:
2 Way Ball Valve: 1/2" thru 3/4"
VALVE MODELS - inches (mm)
2B8S-15Ksi 2B8S-20Ksi 2B12S-15Ksi 2B12S-20Ksi
A 5.97
(151.64)
5.97
(151.64)
10.13
(257.3)
10.26
(260.5)
B 7.73
(196.46)
7.73
(196.46)
9.18
(233.2)
9.18
(233.2)
C 4.13
(104.78)
4.13
(104.78)
4.50
(114.3)
4.50
(114.3)
D 5.12
(130.04)
5.12
(130.04)
11.00
(279.4)
11.00
(279.4)
E 10.24*
(260.10)
10.25
(260.00)
22.00
(558.8)
22.00
(558.8)
F 1.76
(44.70)
1.76
(44.70)
2.47
(62.7)
2.47
(62.7)
G 3.00
(76.20)
3.00
(76.20)
3.25
(82.6)
3.25
(82.6)
H 1.50
(38.10)
1.50
(38.10)
1.63
(41.4)
1.63
(41.4)
J 0.50
(12.70)